
2009 Tennessee Baseball Schedule
DATE DAY OPPONENT (TV) LOCATION TIME

Feb. 20 Friday Oregon State Knoxville, Tenn. 4 p.m. ET

Feb. 21 Saturday Oregon State Knoxville, Tenn. 2 p.m. ET

Feb. 22 Sunday Oregon State Knoxville, Tenn. Noon ET

Feb. 24 Tuesday Austin Peay Knoxville, Tenn. 3 p.m. ET

Feb. 27 Friday 1-vs. West Virginia Myrtle Beach, S.C. Noon ET

Feb. 28 Saturday 1-vs. Coastal Carolina Myrtle Beach, S.C. Noon ET

March 1 Sunday 1-vs. Florida International Myrtle Beach, S.C. Noon ET

March 4 Wednesday USC Upstate Knoxville, Tenn. 4 p.m. ET

March 6 Friday Ohio Knoxville, Tenn. 3 p.m. ET

March 7 Saturday Ohio Knoxville, Tenn. 4 p.m. ET

March 8 Sunday Ohio Knoxville, Tenn. 2 p.m. ET

March 10 Tuesday Western Kentucky Knoxville, Tenn. 4 p.m. ET

March 11 Wednesday Louisville Knoxville, Tenn. 4 p.m. ET

March 13 Friday *Auburn Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

March 14 Saturday *Auburn Knoxville, Tenn. 4 p.m. ET

March 15 Sunday *Auburn Knoxville, Tenn. 1 p.m. ET

March 17 Tuesday Coastal Carolina Knoxville, Tenn. 4 p.m. ET

March 18 Wednesday Tennessee Tech Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

March 20 Friday *at Florida Gainesville, Fla. 6:30 p.m. ET

March 21 Saturday *at Florida Gainesville, Fla. 4 p.m. ET

March 22 Sunday *at Florida Gainesville, Fla. 1 p.m. ET

March 24 Tuesday Western Carolina Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

March 25 Wednesday UNC Asheville Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

March 27 Friday *Georgia (SS) Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

March 28 Saturday *Georgia Knoxville, Tenn. 4 p.m. ET

March 29 Sunday *Georgia Knoxville, Tenn. 1 p.m. ET

March 31 Tuesday at ETSU Johnson City, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

April 1 Wednesday Charleston Southern Knoxville, Tenn. 6:30 p.m. ET

April 3 Friday *at Alabama Tuscaloosa, Ala. 6:35 p.m. CT

April 4 Saturday *at Alabama Tuscaloosa, Ala. 4:05 p.m. CT

April 5 Sunday *at Alabama Tuscaloosa, Ala. 2:05 p.m. CT

April 7 Tuesday Appalachian State Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

April 8 Wednesday Lipscomb Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

April 10 Friday *Mississippi State (SS) Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

April 11 Saturday *Mississippi State (SS) Knoxville, Tenn. 1 p.m. ET

April 12 Sunday *Mississippi State (SS) Knoxville, Tenn. 1 p.m. ET

April 14 Tuesday Belmont Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

April 15 Wednesday Middle Tennessee Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

April 17 Friday *at LSU Baton Rouge, La. 7 p.m. CT

April 18 Saturday *at LSU Baton Rouge, La. 3 p.m. CT

April 19 Sunday *at LSU Baton Rouge, La. 1 p.m. CT

April 21 Tuesday ETSU Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

April 24 Friday *Arkansas Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

April 25 Saturday *Arkansas Knoxville, Tenn. 4 p.m. ET

April 26 Sunday *Arkansas Knoxville, Tenn. 1 p.m. ET

May 1 Friday *at Kentucky Lexington, Ky. 6:30 p.m. ET

May 2 Saturday *at Kentucky (FSN) Lexington, Ky. 4 p.m. ET

May 3 Sunday *at Kentucky Lexington, Ky. 1 p.m. ET

May 6 Wednesday 2-vs. Georgia Tech Chattanooga, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

May 8 Friday *South Carolina Knoxville, Tenn. 7 p.m. ET

May 9 Saturday *South Carolina Knoxville, Tenn. 4 p.m. ET

May 10 Sunday *South Carolina Knoxville, Tenn. 1 p.m. ET

May 12 Tuesday at Middle Tennessee Murfreesboro, Tenn. 7 p.m. CT

May 14 Thursday *at Vanderbilt Nashville, Tenn. 6 p.m. CT

May 15 Friday *at Vanderbilt Nashville, Tenn. 6 p.m. CT

May 16 Saturday *at Vanderbilt Nashville, Tenn. 1 p.m. CT

May 20-24 Wed.-Sun. SEC Tournament (FSN) Hoover, Ala.

May 28-31 Fri.-Mon. NCAA Regionals (64 teams) 16 Campus Sites

June 5-7 Fri.-Mon. NCAA Super Regionals (16 teams) 8 Campus Sites

June 12-22 Sat.-Wed. NCAA College World Series Omaha, Neb.

1-Baseball at the Beach (BB&T Coastal Field [Friday and Saturday], Watson Stadium [Sunday])

2-AT&T Field

*-Southeastern Conference Game

TV: FSN-Fox Sports Net South, SS-Sports South; SS-SportSouth; CSS-Comcast Sports Southeast

All Times Subject to Change

as of Feb. 17, 2009


